Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2022

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

(A) Promoter & Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

35,305

35,309

Summary statement holding of specified securities

42,18,663

68,44,068

1,10,62,731

42,18,663 38.13
68,44,068 61.87
0.00

0.00

0.00

1,10,62,731 100.00

42,18,663

68,44,068

1,10,62,731

38.13

61.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Archives

Quarter ending :March 2022

42,18,663

33,46,344

75,65,007


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/508956/flag/7/

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Lalit Bhasin

Mamta kapur
Rima Arora

H.C.BHASIN HUF

Any Other (specify)

Merrygold
Investments Ltd

Pal Properties (India)
Pvt. Ltd.

HB Stockholdings Ltd

RRB Securities Ltd

H B Financial
Consultants Pvt. Ltd..

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT1+A2

Scrip Code : 508956

Promoter 1

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Shareholding Pattern

HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Quarter Ending : March 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

42,18,663

41,28,663

46,000

22,000

22,000

42,18,663

42,18,663

42,18,663

41,28,663

46,000

22,000

22,000

42,18,663

42,18,663

0.00

38.13

37.32

0.42

0.20

0.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.13

0.00

38.13

42,18,663

41,28,663

46,000

22,000

22,000

42,18,663

42,18,663


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Scrip Code : 508956

B1) Institutions
Mutual Funds/
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs

RAJESH JAIN

NBFCs registered with RBI
Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Shubhika Estate & Trading Pvt Ltd.

Sub Total B3
B=B1+B2+B3

34810

11

471

102

361

35296
35305

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1570

610

2180

0

0

5561650

530410

120659

53100

696728

554494

9054

133180

343300

6841888
6844068

1,570
610

2,180

55,61,650

530,410
1,20,659
53,100
6,96,728
5,564,494
9,054
1,33,180
3,43,300

68,41,888
68,44,068

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

50.27

4.79

1.09

0.48

6.30

5.01

0.08

1.20

3.10

61.85
61.87

1,570
610

2,180

55,61,650

530,410
1,20,659
53,100
6,96,728
5,564,494
9,054
1,33,180
3,43,300

68,41,888
68,44,068

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

50.27

4.79

1.09

0.48

6.30

5.01

0.08

1.20

3.10

61.85
61.87

Quarter ending : March 2022

100

100

22,78,057

530,410
1,20,659
53,100
4,84,677
4,54,237
9,054
21,386
3,43,300

33,46,244
33,46,344


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Scrip Code : 508956

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : March 2022


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern
HB LEASING

Scrip Code : 508956 Quarter Ending : March 2022

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct

. Details of th i or indirect*: (Il
Sr.No  Details of the SBO (l) etails of the registered (I
owner (1)
Whether by virtue of: Date of creation / acquisition of
significant beneficial interest# (IV)
o o Voting  Rights on distributable dividend ~ —<rc'S Frercise of
Name Nationality Name Nationality = Shares : C of significant
rights or any other distribution .
control influence
Lalit . H.C.BHASIN .
1 Bhasin India HUF India 0 No No 30/03/2011

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column Ill, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted
accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

