Quarter ending :March 2022

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	42,18,663	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663
(B) Public	35,305	68,44,068	68,44,068	61.87	68,44,068	61.87	33,46,344
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	35,309	1,10,62,731	1,10,62,731	100.00	1,10,62,731	100.00	75,65,007



Shareholding Pattern

HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Scrip Code : 508956

Quarter Ending : March 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		4	42,18,663	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663
Lalit Bhasin	Promoter	1	41,28,663	41,28,663	37.32	41,28,663
Mamta kapur	Promoter Group	1	46,000	46,000	0.42	46,000
Rima Arora	Promoter Group	1	22,000	22,000	0.20	22,000
H.C.BHASIN HUF	Promoter Group	1	22,000	22,000	0.20	22,000
Any Other (specify)					0.00	
Merrygold Investments Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00	
Pal Properties (India) Pvt. Ltd.	Promoter Group				0.00	
HB Stockholdings Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00	
RRB Securities Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00	
H B Financial Consultants Pvt. Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00	
Sub Total A1		4	42,18,663	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663
A2) Foreign					0.00	
A=A1+A2		4	42,18,663	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Scrip Code : 508956

Quarter ending : March 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	3	1570	1,570	0.01	1,570	0.01	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	6	610	610	0.01	610	0.01	100
Sub Total B1	9	2180	2,180	0.02	2,180	0.02	100
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	34810	5561650	55,61,650	50.27	55,61,650	50.27	22,78,057
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	11	530410	5,30,410	4.79	5,30,410	4.79	5,30,410
RAJESH JAIN	1	120659	1,20,659	1.09	1,20,659	1.09	1,20,659
NBFCs registered with RBI	4	53100	53,100	0.48	53,100	0.48	53,100
Any Other (specify)	471	696728	6,96,728	6.30	6,96,728	6.30	4,84,677
Bodies Corporate	102	554494	5,54,494	5.01	5,54,494	5.01	4,54,237
Clearing Members	8	9054	9,054	0.08	9,054	0.08	9,054
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	361	133180	1,33,180	1.20	1,33,180	1.20	21,386
Shubhika Estate & Trading Pvt Ltd.	1	343300	3,43,300	3.10	3,43,300	3.10	3,43,300
Sub Total B3	35296	6841888	68,41,888	61.85	68,41,888	61.85	33,46,244
B=B1+B2+B3	35305	6844068	68,44,068	61.87	68,44,068	61.87	33,46,344



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Scrip Code : 508956

Quarter ending : March 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust <u>Note</u>	0	0		0.00	

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

HB LEASING

Scrip Code : 508956

Quarter Ending : March 2022

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details o	s of the SBO (I) Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) owner (II) Whether by virtue of:						Date of creation / acquisition of		
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	Lalit Bhasin	India	H.C.BHASIN HUF	India	0			No	No	30/03/2011

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.